
2025 – Fixture – V1 added 1/11/2024 

Date Venue Time Type Event 

Mon Jan 20 Barwon Valley 8:00 am SGS  

Moni Feb 17 The Sands 8:00 am T/T  

Fri Mar 14 Geelong 8:00 am T/T 4BBB – Limited to 64 players 

Fri Apr 11 Curlewis 8:00 am T/T Championships Round 1 

Mon May 5 Ocean Grove 8:00 am T/T  

Mon May 19 Queenscliff 9:00 am SGS 4BBB Championships 

Mon Jun 16 Anglesea 8:30 am T/T Championships Round 2 

Thu Jul 14 Lara 9:00 am SGS AGM to follow 

Mon Aug 18 Lonsdale Links 8:30 am SGS  

Mon Sep 8 Clifton Springs 8:30 am SGS  

Mon Sep 22 Colac 9:30 am SGS Corangamite Challenge 

Thu Oct 2 Torquay 9:00 am SGS Championships Round 3 

Mon Nov 10 East Geelong 8:00 am SGS Limited to 64 Players 

Mon Nov 24 Mt Derrimut 9:30 am SGS Triangular Challenge 

Mon Dec 15 Portarlington 9:00 am SGS Presentation and Break-Up 

Championships will be conducted over 3 rounds with best two rounds to count. 

 

 


